Zonisamid

EU-Zulassungs-

nummer

EU/1/04/307/001
EU/1/04/307/002
EU/1/04/307/003
EU/1/04/307/004
EU/1/04/307/005
EU/1/04/307/006
EU/1/04/307/007
EU/1/04/307/008
EU/1/04/307/009
EU/1/04/307/010
EU/1/04/307/011
EU/1/04/307/012
EU/1/04/307/013

Eisai

Phantasie-
bezeichnung

Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran

Stirke

25 mg
25 mg
50 mg
100 mg
25 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
50 mg
50 mg
100 mg
50 mg
25 mg

Darreichungsform

Hartkapsel
Hartkapsel
Hartkapsel
Hartkapsel
Hartkapsel
Hartkapsel
Hartkapsel
Hartkapsel
Hartkapsel
Hartkapsel
Hartkapsel
Hartkapsel
Hartkapsel

Art der Anwendung

zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen

Vertraulich

Behiiltnis

Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)

1.2 Antragsformular - Anhang A

Packungsgrofie

14
56
56
56
28
28
98
196
28
14
&4
&4
84

Seite 1 von 1



