

<u>EU-Zulassungsnummer</u>	<u>Phantasiebezeichnung</u>	<u>Stärke</u>	<u>Darreichungsform</u>	<u>Art der Anwendung</u>	<u>Behältnis</u>	<u>Packungsgröße</u>
EU/1/04/307/001	Zonegran	25 mg	Hartkapsel	zum Einnehmen	Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)	14
EU/1/04/307/002	Zonegran	25 mg	Hartkapsel	zum Einnehmen	Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)	56
EU/1/04/307/003	Zonegran	50 mg	Hartkapsel	zum Einnehmen	Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)	56
EU/1/04/307/004	Zonegran	100 mg	Hartkapsel	zum Einnehmen	Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)	56
EU/1/04/307/005	Zonegran	25 mg	Hartkapsel	zum Einnehmen	Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)	28
EU/1/04/307/006	Zonegran	100 mg	Hartkapsel	zum Einnehmen	Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)	28
EU/1/04/307/007	Zonegran	100 mg	Hartkapsel	zum Einnehmen	Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)	98
EU/1/04/307/008	Zonegran	100 mg	Hartkapsel	zum Einnehmen	Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)	196
EU/1/04/307/009	Zonegran	50 mg	Hartkapsel	zum Einnehmen	Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)	28
EU/1/04/307/010	Zonegran	50 mg	Hartkapsel	zum Einnehmen	Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)	14
EU/1/04/307/011	Zonegran	100 mg	Hartkapsel	zum Einnehmen	Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)	84
EU/1/04/307/012	Zonegran	50 mg	Hartkapsel	zum Einnehmen	Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)	84
EU/1/04/307/013	Zonegran	25 mg	Hartkapsel	zum Einnehmen	Blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)	84